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The Menu of Boom Noodle from Seattle includes about 86 different dishes and drinks. On average, you pay
for a dish / drink about $6.4. What User likes about Boom Noodle:

The online lunch menu does not match with the actual restaurant menu. The online lunch menu resembles the
dinner menu however the actual lunch menu is very limited. An employee said they have ask corporate office to
change the website with no results read more. What Fleta Schmeler doesn't like about Boom Noodle:
the online lunch menu does not fit the actual restaurant menu. the online lunch menu is similar to the dinner
menu, but the actual lunch menu is very limited. a hired said they asked the firm office to change the website
without results. read more. In the Boom Noodle from Seattle, using a lot of freshly harvested vegetables, fish and
meat, healthy, tasty Japanese dishes are prepared, on the menu there are also a lot of Asian dishes. Of course,
the right drink with a meal can be crucial; this gastropub serves a wide diversity of delicious and regional
alcoholic beverages like beer or wine, Moreover, the delicious desserts of the house shine not only in the eyes
of our little guests.
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Boom Noodle Yenu

[ ] [ ]
Rice dishes
TERIYAKI CHICKEN (REGULAR OR
SPICY)

fippetizers

PORK DUMPLINGS $3.0

Soups

KIMCHI RAMEN $12.0

Salad

THAI SALAD

$11.0

Drinks

LARGE HOUSE SAKE $6.0

[ ]
Rice
PEKING DUCK FRIED RICE $7.0

Side Orders

STEAMED VEGETABLES

Chicken

CHICKEN CUTLET $3.0

funch

BEEF BROCCOLI $3.0

Vegetarian dishes

STEAMED BROCCOLI $2.0

Specialties

TERIYAKI CHICKEN

Rice Dishes
TUNA RICE BOWL

Soup

TONKOTSU RAMEN

Thai sveciallies*

PAD THAI

Gourmet Special
NABEYAKI UDON

Main

ALL OTHER DRAFT BEERS
Tiids Menii

PEANUT BUTTER JELLY CREPE

flaian specialties

EDAMAME

flsia-Sushi-Menii

CRISPY SHRIMP

Special Sushi
VEGETABLE TEMPURA
Chickien dishes

SWEET AND SOUR CHICKEN

Noodle

RAMEN

$11.5

$12.0

$11.5

$12.0

$3.0

$3.0

$4.0

$3.0

$2.0

$12.0
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Side Stars

HOT DOG

Bento Menii

CHICKEN KATSU CURRY $11.5

For the Table

ROCK SHRIMP TEMPURA $11.3

Small Bites

CHICKEN LETTUCE WRAPS $7.0

Soup and Salad

CHICKEN NOODLE SOUP $2.0

large Plates

CRISPY TOFU $6.0

Popular Ttems

GYOZA (PORK OR VEGETABLE) $7.0

[ ] [ ]
Combination Platters
COCONUT CURRY $12.0
SAPPORO DRAFT $2.5
SPICY BEEF UDON $12.0

Bianchi

PREMIUM WHITE $6.0

[ ]
Rossi
PREMIUM RED $6.0

fldult Shakes

COFFEE TOFFEE $5.0

Vegetables, Soups & Fruit

BOOM SALAD $2.0

Hot Plate

OKONOMIYAKI $8.5

Beef a la Carte

SPICY GARLIC BEEF $12.0

Yalue

SOFT SERVE $2.0

Noodles Salteados

BEEF YAKISOBA $12.0

Condiments and Sauces

CURRY

Weal Replacements

CHOCOLATE BANANA $5.0

Vegetarian: Rice & Noodles

VEGETABLE FRIED RICE $5.0
Beer Specials
SAPPORO SAKE BOMB $3.5
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Championship Salads Hot Noodle Soup

CHOPPED CHICKEN SALAD $10.5 PHO (CHICKEN OR TOFU) $10.0

SPICY LEMON CHICKEN RAMEN $11.5
Restaurant Category
DESSERT SAKE SPECIALS

SMALL NIGORI JUNMAI SAKE $3.0
Salads SMALL HOUSE SAKE $3.0
VIETNAMESE RICE NOODLE 5105
SALAD These types of dishes are
Q_/I(I)ZF%I;IA SALAD (CHICKEN OR 5105 bei [
SOUP
ﬂppetizer NOODLES
TEMPURA VEGETABLES
ANGRY CHICKEN WINGS $4.0 Side dishes
STEAMED RICE $2.0
O'epea WOK FRIED BROCCOLI $5.0
GINGER MANGO $5.0 WOK FRIED GREEN BEANS $5.0
(D:QggECHOCOLATE RASPBERRY (. 9
. sne VEGETABLE RAMEN $10.0
Japa’me dpecialties MISO RAMEN $12.0
WMISO SouP $3.0 TOKYO RAMEN $12.0
YASAI YAKISOBA $10.5
Dri Main Course
rink YAKI UDON $10.5
WELL DRINKS 935 KIMCHI FRIED RICE $5.0
HOUSE RED OR WHITE $4.0 ONGOLIAN BEEF 6120
Shareables Dessert
TUNATACOS $9.5 ICE CREAM SUNDAE $3.0
STICKY PORK RIBS $5.0 CVIORES 650

SEASONAL FRUIT SALAD $2.0
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MOCHI

Ingredients Used
KIMCHI

CHICKEN TERIYAKI
NUTELLA

CHICKEN

Starters

MISO BROILED RICE CAKES
BOOM EDAMAME PUREE

FRESH SPRING ROLLS (SHRIMP OR
VEGETABLE)

HAND MADE EGG ROLLS

$3.0
$3.0
$5.0

$5.3
$5.3

$6.0

$6.5

SPICY SALMON ON CRISPY RICE
CAKE

Daily Signature Cocktail
Speciafa

WEDNESDAY: SHISO MOJITO
MONDAY: ST. GERMAIN SKYDIVE
TUESDAY: KASAI MARGARITA
SATURDAY: THAI BASILTINI
THURSDAY: CUCUMBER COOLER
FRIDAY: ORANGE SAKE MARTINI

ALL OTHER SIGNATURE
COCKTAILS

SUNDAY: KIMCHEE BLOODY MARY

$4.0
$4.0
$4.0
$4.0
$4.0
$4.0

$6.0

$4.0
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Boom Noodle

1121 E Pike StWA 98122,
Seattle, United States

Made with menulist.menu

Opening Hours:
Monday 11:00-21:00
Tuesday 11:00-21:00
Wednesday 11:00-21:00
Thursday 11:00-24:00
Friday 01:00-11:00
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